� each person known to us to own beneficially more than 5% of our ordinary shares; and

� each selling shareholder participating in this offering.
   Beneficial ownership includes voting or investment power with respect to the securities. Except as indicated below,
and subject to applicable community property laws, the persons named in the table have sole voting and investment
power with respect to all ordinary shares shown as beneficially owned by them. Percentage of beneficial ownership is
based on 105,727,677 ordinary shares outstanding prior to and immediately after completion of this offering, taking
into consideration options exercisable by such person within 60 days after the date of this prospectus.
   The table below does not reflect the exercise of the underwriters� option to purchase up to an additional 1,474,083
ADSs, which would be sold by the selling shareholders substantially on a pro-rata basis.

Ordinary
Shares to Percentage

Ordinary
Shares

Be Sold by
Selling

Ordinary
Shares

of Votes
Held

Beneficially
Owned

Shareholders
in This

Beneficially
Owned

After
This

Prior to This
Offering Offering

After This
Offering Offering

Name Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Percent
Directors and Executive
Officers
Xu Hang (1) 22,516,758 21.3% 426,319 0.4% 22,090,439 20.9% 39.0%
Li Xiting (2) 19,580,214 18.5% 426,319 0.4% 19,153,895 18.1% 33.8%
Cheng Minghe (3) 3,340,938 3.2% 196,959 0.2% 3,143,979 3.0% 5.5%
Joyce I-Yin Hsu * * � � * * *
Yan Baiping * * 100,000 * * * *
Mu Lemin * * � � * * *
Tim Fitzpatrick * * � � * * *
Chen Qingtai � � � � � � �
Ronald Ede � � � � � � �
Andrew Wolff (4) 8,975,105 8.5% 2,771,072 2.6% 6,204,033 5.9% 2.2%
Wu Qiyao � � � � � � �
Other 5% and Selling
Shareholders

9,790,735 9.3% 2,434,001 2.3% 7,356,734 7.0% 2.6%

Edgar Filing: Mindray Medical International LTD - Form FWP

3

Able Choice Investments
Limited
The GS Funds (5) 8,975,105 8.5% 2,771,072 2.6% 6,204,033 5.9% 2.2%
Scien-Ray (BVI) Incorporated
(6)

5,728,274 5.4% 852,638 0.8% 4,875,636 4.6% 1.7%

Z&B Investment Co., Ltd. (7) 3,591,046 3.4% 1,355,694 1.3% 2,235,352 2.1% 0.8%
Hung Yue Finance Limited (8) 1,561,006 1.5% 852,638 0.8% 708,368 0.7% 0.3%
Dragon City International
Investments Limited (9)

3,369,322 3.2% 341,055 0.3% 3,028,267 2.9% 1.1%

Asiawell Holdings Limited (10) * * 170,528 0.2% * * *

* Upon exercise
of all options
currently
exercisable or
vesting within
60 days of the
date of this
prospectus,
would
beneficially own
less than 1% of
our ordinary
shares.

 Mr. Xu Hang,
Mr. Li Xiting,
and Mr. Cheng
Minghe hold
Class B
ordinary shares
except for the
ordinary shares
underlying the
ADSs sold in
this offering,
which convert
into Class A
ordinary shares
immediately
prior to this
offering.

(1) Includes
22,090,439
Class B
ordinary shares
and 426,319
Class A
ordinary shares
underlying

Edgar Filing: Mindray Medical International LTD - Form FWP

4

ADSs sold in
this offering.
Mr. Xu is the